Freedom Racing

Position
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Time
00:42:03
00:42:22
00:42:23
00:44:35
00:45:03
00:46:17
00:46:32
00:46:50
00:47:35
00:48:25
00:49:24
00:49:54
00:50:30
00:50:51
00:50:53
00:51:30
00:52:03
00:52:05
00:52:45
00:53:05
00:53:11
00:53:17
00:53:45
00:53:52
00:54:14
00:55:05
00:55:05
00:55:21
00:55:37
00:56:05
00:56:41
00:57:41
00:58:09
00:58:12
00:59:07
00:59:22
00:59:40
01:00:47
01:01:49
01:01:58
01:02:12
01:02:37
01:02:58
01:03:05
01:03:10

1st Name

Sam
Steve
Tom

Alexander

Tom
Nick
Paul
Liam
Matthew
Alan
Jodie
Ross
Callum
Thomas
Adam
Lucy
Jamie
Loyd
Leo
Martyn
John
Ben
Greg
Ashley
Bill
Hannah
Sam
Daniel
Louise
Lauren
Chris
Matt
Sam
Duncan
Katy
Matt
Grant
Andrew
Richard
Stuart
Stephen
Declan
John
Gregg
Jon

2nd Name
Downing
Reynolds
Carthey
McCartney
Blewett
Farmer
Reynolds
O’Neill
Robinson
Thomas
Gauld
Taylor
Timpson
Sopp
Carlyon
Williams
Wallis
Purvis
Muid
Head
Craze
Timpson
Dufour-Cox
Starr
Wood
Fox
Hudspith
Goodright
Jarrett
Bailey
Farrow
Swiggs
ergusson-Coops
Skingley
Green
Johns
Ellis
Ferguson
Butler
Pickering
Amor
Jane
Higgins
Whelan
Bottrell

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club
Ponnek
Truro Running Club

Freedom Racing / Falmouth RR

Newquay & Par AC
Perran Trail Runners
Tavistock Run Project

Hayle Runners
Cornwall AC

St Austell Running Club
Hayle Runners

Falmouth Road Runners
Truro Running Club
Freedom Racing / Truro RC
Lonely Goat RC
Run4Adventure

Falmouth Road Runners

Porthtowan SLSC
Running Forever RC

Bradworthy Runners

Falmouth Road Runners
Mile High

Truro Running Club

-Individual-

Perran Trail Runners
-Individual-

Hayle Runners
Bodmin Road Runners

Fat bloke running club



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

01:03:19
01:03:29
01:03:47
01:04:07
01:04:07
01:04:19
01:04:58
01:05:39
01:05:42
01:05:42
01:05:49
01:06:20
01:06:20
01:06:59
01:07:11
01:08:09
01:08:36
01:08:44
01:08:45
01:09:04
01:09:16
01:09:46
01:10:20
01:10:53
01:11:05
01:11:43
01:11:44
01:11:56
01:12:08
01:13:04
01:13:04
01:13:56
01:14:08
01:14:58
01:15:15
01:15:26
01:16:06
01:16:12
01:16:24
01:16:39
01:16:59
01:17:51
01:18:06
01:18:08
01:18:30
01:20:59
01:21:16
01:21:16
01:21:58

Sarah
David
Nick
Ashley
Ryan
Jon
Laura
Andrew
James
Jules
James
Angela
Annette
Fiona
Mark
Andrea
Alex
Gemma
Jilly
Georgia
Mari
Tim
Karen
Hayley
Emma
Claire
Katie
Molly
Joe
Grace
Charlotte
Anne-Marie
Dani
Merryn
Alan
Liga
Geraldine
Josie
Jill
Lewis
Claire
Miranda
Roger
Andy
Margaret
Aileen
Louise
Bryan
Penelope

Ratcliffe
Thomasson
Hodgkinson

Mann
Mann
Sharp
McArthur
Hills
Keir
Wood
Pavlou
Gilbert

Rossiter

Gamble

Cudlipp

Simmons
Freeman
Jenkins
Holt
Witchell
Barnes

Williams

Spearing

Orchard

Hall
Longman
Sharp
Brigg
Barrett
Halls
Meredith
Moore
Farrow
Regan
Wetherett
Purvis
Hyslop
Wallis
Hallsworth
Matthews
Hosking
Honey
Menzies
Weir
Clark
Barwell
King
King
Harper

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Orpington Road Runners
Bodmin Road Runners

-Individual-

Falmouth Road Runners

Hayle Runners
Falmouth Road Runners
Hayle Runners

Falmouth Road Runners

Truro Running Club
Unaffiliated
-Individual-

Mawnan Glory Runners

-Individual-
Falmouth Road Runners

-Individual-

Bodmin Road Runners
Newquay Road Runners

Hayle Runners

Falmouth Road Runners

Plymouth Musketeers Running Club
Plymouth Musketeers Running Club



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

01:24:08
01:24:35
01:29:18
01:29:18
01:29:20
01:29:33
01:32:37
01:32:37
01:32:43
01:34:56
01:37:16
01:57:09
01:57:09
02:00:30

Dan
Anna
Annabel
Rawlins
Lisa
Gillian
Sue
Tina
Jackie
Janette
John
Victoria
Donna
Sue

Goodwin
Devlin
Maggs

Murthy
Walker

Willgoss

Mallinder
Wate

Chapman

Shingler

Shingler

Hosken
Beckett
Coates

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Holsworthy Running Club
Truro Running Club
Truro Running Club

Launceston Road Runners

Tracy Waite Soul Runners

Bys Vyken Race Team



